ok w

12.
13.
14.

18.
19.

23.
24,

28.

30.

33.

36.

40.

42.

47.

Zaanstreek

Assendelft IEgmond ad H

lJmuiden

Santpoort

Beverwijk

Heemskerk

Purmerend

Erwin Limmen

Jan Slobbe
Marianne Hekman
Alex Koster

Ralph Demmers
Martin Timmer
Mats Ligthart

Yuri van Buren
Gerard Jungbacker
Kees Duijnisveld
Willem Wiersma
Hans van Veen

Gé Hilgersom
Hans Neesen

Rob Slootbeek
Theo Aardenburg
Wil Verduin

Peter Welp

Dirk Verkerk
Peter Smit

Sem Hilgersom
Shirley Brugman
Hanjo Koordes
Erwin Mohimann
Frans van der Loos
Gerard Hermans
Willie van der Mespel
J.E.J. Kos

Kees Knijnenburg
Guido Bakker
René van Balen
Saskia de Gier

Bob de Leeuw
Cees Kuilman
Guusje Aafjes

Iris Opdam

Jeroen Bakker
Piet Zwart

Tinus Boone

Ap Opdam

Ton Zuidgeest
Bernhard van der Pols
Casper Brussee
Harry Toebes
Mirian Pronk-vd Mespel
Rogier Borsjes
Cees Overweel
Chris Bolleboom
Fred Frelin

37 23
20 28
29 30
19 31
35 28
19 30
22 20
28 15
19 28
19 30
20 28
25 17
20 23
24 29
18 29
21 23
19 16
20 28
20 23
16 18
16 30
25 30
23 17
23 21
12 28
16 23
24 23
24 32
16 25
25 15
21 15
29 7

14 32
15 30
16 23
17 32
25 23
20 23
20 15
16 13
12 25
25 17
16 23
17 21
20 23
23 26
13 26
15 14
24 17

26
30
13
26
12
35
30
35
24
26
27
28
26
27
21
32
35
30
22
35
21
26
32
21
35
26
32
21
32
32
32
28
35
16
26
27
26
27
25
30
32
30
21
30
15
25
24
26
26

52
60
60
54
54
42
54
48
54
50
50
54
54
42
54
46
52
42
54
50
52
38
46
52
42
52
38
38
42
42
46
50
32
52
48
36
38
42
52
52
42
38
50
42
52
36
46
54
42

Totaal




53.

57.

61.

64.

67.

68.

70.

73.

75.

80.

83.

86.

90.
91.
92.

95.

97.

98.
99.

Frits Taag

Jaap Kruik

Jan Tervoort

Barry Opdam

Cees van den Beukel
Edgar van der Linden

Jennifer van den Bosch

André Uljee

Chris Elderbroek
Hennie van Seggelen
Martin Dam

Chiel Bos

Eric Goedhart
Peter Boersen

Erik Duijn

Gerard Koop

Jur Visser

Jacco Mohimann
Ben Persoon
Peter Tersteeg
Aad van Diest
Paul van Diest
René van Delft
Kees Kinnegin
Raymond van Diest
C.P.Venema
Corina Zitman

P.J. Boersen

Ruud de Groot
Taede Bruijn

Ben Beentjes
Daan lJperlaan
Leon Zoetemelk
Ben Niersman
Ferry Elderbroek
Miranda Slootbeek
Isa Overdevest
Jos Dekker
Mardina Woord
Nick Kappen
André Oudshoorn
Tjerk Hulsbos

Fred Overdevest
Kees de Bock
Roland Ligtenberg
Frans Jansen

Henk Wanders
Cheyenne van den Bosch
Marcel Leeuw
Bridget Zoetemelk

19
20
20
24
17
24
24
19
19
19
19
22
20

19
19
22
22

19
25
25
23
23
24
15

20
18
19
14
14

17
12
17
24
16
20
27
18
19
24
16
14

23
15
13

17
14
23
14
24
17
27
12
30
20
14
19
22
25
19
15
12
25
30
19
17
18
17
24
23
17
15
11
14
16
24
14
23
31
22
21
23
12
20
14
23
15
17
15
14
11
16
13
14
15

21
21
26
28
29
29
21
26
26
30
22
35
26
32
29
25
21
21
27
28
30
21
28
26
21
21
32
32
30
22
14
21
30
21
29
27
19
21
23
21
12
21
21
20
27
30
29
23
26
14

52
54
40
42
38
38
36
50
32
38
52
30
38
42
38
46
50
36
46
56
36
38
32
28
34
38
38
52
36
44
42
50
32
46
30
38
38
40
38
42
34
40
36
34
36
36
38
30
32
44




100. Anita Paartman 18 9 21 36
101. Ed van der Outenaar 16 13 14 40
102. Gé van der Star 0 27 21 34
103. Cees Welp 14 10 15 42
104. Bert Schreuder 15 12 21 30
105. Ab Haak 17 18 11 30

Hans Bak 0 21 21 34

Milenka van den Bosch 17 11 18 30
108. Piet van der Mespel 16 17 16 26
109. Fred Reijn 10 9 19 36

Saskia van der Loos 16 23 35 0
111. Leendert van der Caaij 33 16 0 22
112.Jan van Grieken 15 8 13 34
113. Kees van Wieringen 23 24 20 0
114. Bas van Haaster 15 17 34 0
115. Henri Stol 15 19 27 0
116. Hans Wagenaar 22 0 0 30
117. Karin Hetteling 9 0 0 42
118. Wybo Lelieveld 8 16 23 0
119. Jeffrey Smit 16 28 0 0
120. Rina van den Bosch 7 7 0 26
121. Esmee van Duin 11 15 0 0
122. Jolanda Bobeldijk 20 0 0 0
123. Piet Adrichem 19 0 0 0
124. Patrick van Ooyen 17 0 0 0
125. Ruud Henneke 15 0 0 0




